  Features
- Small form factor SMD solution,
  11.2mm x12mm x2.5mm
- Ultra low power consumption
- Format selectable output data: latitude,
   longitude, altitude, speed, heading, and time
- Uses NAVSTAR GPS L1 signal
- Allows use of either active or passive antenna

Ant.
BPF
 Ordering Information
W2SG0004-TR - GPS SMD Module, Tape and Reel
W2SG0004-T - GPS SMD Module, Tray
W2SG0004-SAM - GPS Module Sample Pack
W2SG0004-DEV - GPS Module Development Kit
Applications
- Personal Navigation Devices (PNDs)
- Mobile Internet devices
- Smartphones
- Personal Digital Assistants (PDAs)
- Pet and asset tracking
- Logistics management terminals
   W2SG0004 - Global Positioning Module
Copyright 2007, Wi2Wi Inc.                               Wi2Wi Inc.  2107 N First Street Ste 540, San Jose, CA 95131
                                            USA Tel: +1 408 416 4000   FAX: +1 408 416 4201
Package Dimensions